400 Indigo Bay Cir,
400 INDIGO BAY CIR, MT PLEASANT, SC 29464, USA Mt Pleasant, SC
29464, USA

Recent appraisals valued the property at $1,855,000 and $1,670,000,
highlighting its strong market position. Welcome home to this stunning 4 BR, * 3 baths

3.5 BA, elevated residence, offering 3,600 sqft of luxury living space. This * Single Family

. . . . Detached
property is the quintessential example of modern elegance, featuring erache
. oy . . * Residential
breathtaking curb appeal with its manicured landscaping, grand entrance and

e Active
* 3600 sq ft

sleek architectural design. [...]

Jim Roberts

Basics




MLS ID: 25015113 Date added: Added 6 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached
Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 3600 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.27 acres

Year built: 2006 Subdivision Name: Back Bay Village

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 42 - Mt Pleasant S of IOP Connector

Building Details

Stories: 2

Covered Spaces: 5

Accessibility Features: Handicapped
Equipped

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features

Water Source: Public

Architectural Style: Traditional

Parking Features: 5 Car Garage, Attached, Garage
Door Opener

Construction Materials: Brick Veneer, Stucco

Garage Spaces: 5

Patio & Porch Features: Front
Porch, Screened

Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Balcony, Lawn Irrigation, Lawn Well Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Window Features: Window Treatments

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted, Ceiling - Heating: Electric, Heat Pump
Smooth, Tray Ceiling(s), High Ceilings, Elevator, Garden

Tub/Shower, Kitchen Island, Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s),

Bonus, Family, Formal Living, Entrance Foyer, Media, Office,

Other, Pantry, Separate Dining, Study

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Stone, Wood

Hidden Info

Fireplace Features: Family
Room, Gas Connection, Living
Room, Two



List Office MLS Id: 7834




